- PAGE  OF PAGE

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT |- CONTRACT 1D CODE e

2. AMENOMENT/MGDIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 2 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. |5 PROJECT NO. (i applicabie)
A10 Sea Block 16 DE-AC34-04RF01904.008 N/A

8. ISSueD BY CODE | 7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other thar itam ) CODE -
U.8. Department of Energy DOE/RFFO

Rocky Flats Field Office Contracts Management Division

10808 Highway 93, Unit A Attn: Charles A. Dan (303) 966-8485

Golden, CO 80403-8200 ' _

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIR Gode) 8A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
KAISER-HILL COMPANY, LLC [:I

Rocky Flats Environmental Technology Site
10808 Highway 93, Unit B

9B. DATED (SEEITEM 11}

GOIdBn’ CO 80403-8200 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/AORDER NO.

DE-AC34-00RF01904

CODE FACILITY CODE 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
February 1, 2000

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in ftem 14. The house and date specified for recaipt o D 15 extended, D is not extendled
Offers
Offers must acknawledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date spacified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following

methods:

{a) By completing tems B and 15 and raturning _ copies of the amendment: (b} By acknowladging recaipt of this amendmant an each copy of the ofler
submitted; or clr seEaAJ'ate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE
RECEIVED A E PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR
OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desirs to changs an offer already submitied, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter
makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received pricr to the cpening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND AFPROPRIATION DATA {If required)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
iT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN {TEM 14.

A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PLURSUANT T (Spacify authmvity) THE CHANGES SET FGRTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. INITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER |5 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying offlce, appropriation dale, etc., 5ET FORTH IN
{TEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43, 103(b).

ololo:

C. THIS SUFPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT |S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (S pecity typa ol modilication and authorily}

Article B.3. Department of Energy Organization Act (PL95-91)

[

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor v isnot, |_ is required {o sign this document and returmn copies to the issuing office,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODODIFICATION {Organized by UCF sechon headings, ingluding solcitation/contract subject maler where faasible. )

1. The purpose of this medification is 1o distribute EY06, FS30, and HA10 as made available through Continuing
Resalution,

Funds Obligated to date: $2.467,673,755.34
Funds Obligated by this Modification: 23,050,704.00
Funds QObligated since inception of Contract.  $2,490,724,459.34

Except as provided herein, 2l terms and conditions of tha document referenced In tem 94 or 104, as heretofore changed, remalns unchanged and in full force and effect,

158, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type of print} 16A. MAME AND TITLE OF GONTRAGTING OFFICER (Typa of print)
Charles A. Dan, Jr.

165, DATE 8IGNED

//i8s

156. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 16C. DATE BIGNED

TSipnalure of person avthoazed o signj

NSHN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FOQRM 3] {Rev. 10-83)

PRAEVIOUS EDITION Frescnbed GSA
UNUSABLE 30105 : FAR (48 OF Py 33063




FY04 KH (RFO1904) FINPLAN #6 (November 12, 2003)

Tpep il ik :
EY064530J ADSRF TP i 5 21,000,000.00
_gesolutton S
FS300100F ADSRF T | $ 2.000,000.00 H::;gllaul.:;:unds as made available through Continuing
HA1001000 TSKRF TF 3§ 50.704.00 Disiribute funds as made available through Continuing
; : Resolution.
Subtotal $ 23,050,704.00

Su btotal'

Total Finplan

23,050,704.00 |

Vo Ly

Furids Availability Certificate




